
12. Vojniški krog:  otroci; 250m, letniki 2019-2020

Dečki 5 - 6 let

Place Bib # Name Time Type Hometown Pace Overall

1 56 MAJ MIGLIČ 00:00:58.09 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 1

2 58 LUC POTEKO 00:00:59.28 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 2

3 421 LUKAS JOVANOVIĆ 00:00:59.35 Tekači /K 3

4 46 NOEL BOJANOVIČ 00:01:02.72 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 4

5 414 JAKA KOTNIK 00:01:08.87 Tekači /K 8

6 295 LUC COPOT 00:01:10.26 Tekači /, SVN /K 10

7 52 LUKA KOS 00:01:16.60 Tekači POŠ Socka, SVN /K 13

8 48 JANI JELEN 00:01:17.90 Tekači Nič, SVN /K 17

9 424 OLIVER TOPLAK ŠTEPEC 00:01:21.16 Tekači /K 20

10 402 LUKA DOBOVIČNIK 00:01:25.84 Tekači /K 22

Deklice 5 - 6 let

Place Bib # Name Time Type Hometown Pace Overall

1 465 IVA KRAJNC 00:01:03.74 Tekači Vrtec Mavrica, SVN /K 5

2 400 MIA ZDOVC 00:01:04.10 Tekači /K 6

3 54 TINKARA KOTNIK 00:01:08.41 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 7

4 59 SOFIJA RAKNOVIC 00:01:09.49 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 9

5 57 MILA PEČAR 00:01:15.00 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 12

6 451 MARA GRAHUT 00:01:17.20 Tekači /K 14

7 475 TARA HOLOBAR 00:01:17.32 Tekači /K 15

8 61 TIA ŠKRUBA 00:01:17.85 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 16

9 63 BRINA ZUPANC 00:01:20.25 Tekači Fit si, SVN /K 18

10 62 MILA VEBER 00:01:20.29 Tekači OŠ Vojnik, SVN /K 19

11 461 JULIJA KRAJNC 00:01:21.23 Tekači /K 21

Skupno od 5 - 6

Place Bib # Name Time Type Hometown Pace Overall

1 56 MAJ MIGLIČ 00:00:58.09 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 1

2 58 LUC POTEKO 00:00:59.28 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 2

3 421 LUKAS JOVANOVIĆ 00:00:59.35 Tekači /K 3

4 46 NOEL BOJANOVIČ 00:01:02.72 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 4

5 465 IVA KRAJNC 00:01:03.74 Tekači Vrtec Mavrica, SVN /K 5

6 400 MIA ZDOVC 00:01:04.10 Tekači /K 6

7 54 TINKARA KOTNIK 00:01:08.41 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 7

8 414 JAKA KOTNIK 00:01:08.87 Tekači /K 8

9 59 SOFIJA RAKNOVIC 00:01:09.49 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 9

10 295 LUC COPOT 00:01:10.26 Tekači /, SVN /K 10

11 57 MILA PEČAR 00:01:15.00 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 12

12 52 LUKA KOS 00:01:16.60 Tekači POŠ Socka, SVN /K 13

13 451 MARA GRAHUT 00:01:17.20 Tekači /K 14

14 475 TARA HOLOBAR 00:01:17.32 Tekači /K 15

15 61 TIA ŠKRUBA 00:01:17.85 Tekači Vojnik, SVN /K 16

16 48 JANI JELEN 00:01:17.90 Tekači Nič, SVN /K 17

17 63 BRINA ZUPANC 00:01:20.25 Tekači Fit si, SVN /K 18

18 62 MILA VEBER 00:01:20.29 Tekači OŠ Vojnik, SVN /K 19

19 424 OLIVER TOPLAK ŠTEPEC 00:01:21.16 Tekači /K 20

20 461 JULIJA KRAJNC 00:01:21.23 Tekači /K 21

21 402 LUKA DOBOVIČNIK 00:01:25.84 Tekači /K 22
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